
Material:

Acabado:

Fichas técnicas:

Modelo:

N/A

Fijación:

Medidas mm.:

Especificación:

Alzado:

Modelo:

Policarbonato

Transparente

Vidrio

xxxx

Línea: CRISTAL

Peso Max:

Escala 1:1

Botagua, lengüeta lateral suave.

BRK206

BRK206

1/1

7

x

Clave X

BRK206 8-10 mm

BRK206B 6 mm

BRK206C 12 mm
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